
  TENDER NO: NEGDCL/TENDER/CGS COMPOSITE/2025-26/03    DATE: 26.06.2025 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

North East Gas Distribution Company Limited invites tenders from competent & experienced 
contractors for the under mentioned job in Single stage Two bid system comprising Techno- 
Commercial Bid & Price Bid. 

 
 

NAME OF WORK 

 

EARNEST MONEY 

 
TENDER PROCESSING  

FEES 
COMPOSITE WORKS FOR CONSTRUCTION OF CGS / 
CUM MOTHER STATION AT ANANDNAGAR IN THE 

STATE OF TRIPURA GA 

 
       INR 6.14 Lakhs 

 
INR 6100.00 

     DETAILS OF BID DOCUMENTS  

Tender Document Number 
NEGDCL/TENDER/CGS COMPOSITE/2025-26/03  

Dated 26-06-2025 

Availability of Tender Document 
on e-tendering website 

From 26-06-2025 to 14-07-2025 

E-tendering processing Fee 
(Non-refundable) 

INR 6,100/- 

Pre bid meeting date and venue 

On 04-07-2025 at 1500 HRS. IST through video Conferencing 

Prebid Meeting - CGS Composite Works, Anandnagar 
Friday, July 4 · 3:00 – 4:00pm 
Time zone: Asia/Kolkata 
Google Meet joining info 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/igc-dics-kup 
 

Bid Submission Start date and 
time 

09-07-2025 till 1000 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in 

Bid Submission end date and 
time 

14-07-2025 till 1100 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in 

Un-Priced bid opening date and 
Time 

14-07-2025 at 1600 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in 

Price bid opening date and time Date and time shall be intimated later 

Address for opening of bids 
through e-tendering website 
http://assam.gov.in/tenders 

North East Gas Distribution Company Limited 
5th Floor, Central Mall, GS Road, Christian Basti, 
Kamrup, Assam – 781005, India 

 
 
 

                                                       Sd/-  
                                                        
                                                        Chief Project Manager 

 


		2025-06-26T16:50:43+0530
	Assam-AS
	Paramananda Das




